

Falcon Wealth Planning Surpasses \$1 Billion in Assets Under Management

ONTARIO, CA, USA, July 16, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Falcon Wealth Planning, a premier financial planning firm, proudly announces a monumental achievement: surpassing \$1 billion in Assets Under Management (AUM). This milestone marks a significant moment in the firm's history, showcasing its continued growth and unwavering dedication to providing exceptional financial planning services.

Over the past year, Falcon Wealth Planning has experienced an impressive surge in AUM, growing from



3400 Inland Empire Boulevard Suite 100, Ontario, CA 91764

\$825 million at the start of the year to over \$1 billion. This remarkable growth underscores the firm's commitment to its clients and ability to deliver outstanding financial outcomes.

"

This milestone is not just a number; it represents [our] collective effort, passion, and teamwork..."

Gabriel Shahin, President and Founder

Gabriel Shahin, CEO and Founder of Falcon Wealth Planning expressed his excitement to his team: "I am overjoyed to express my deepest gratitude to each and every one of you for the remarkable achievement of reaching the \$1 Billion milestone. This milestone is not just a number; it represents the collective effort, passion, and teamwork that each one of you has contributed. Your resilience in the face of challenges, your innovative ideas, and your relentless pursuit of excellence have truly set a

new standard for our organization."

Falcon Wealth Planning's journey to this milestone has been marked by a series of strategic initiatives and client-focused services that have set the firm apart in the competitive financial planning industry. The firm's holistic approach to wealth management and personalized financial strategies have been key drivers of its success.

As Falcon Wealth Planning celebrates this achievement, the firm remains focused on its mission to provide fiduciary, fee-only financial planning services. The team is committed to continuing its legacy of excellence and helping clients navigate their financial futures with confidence.

Falcon Wealth Planning
Falcon Wealth Planning, Inc.
+1 855-963-2526
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok



Falcon Wealth Planning, Inc.

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/727813042

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.